Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

B

R
=
g0

Lyla Marney
Dorothy Jensen
Ava Tapia
Karee Cooley
Hailie Schramm
Ellie Farris
Maya Hall
Anyston Keller
Reyna Jones
Danielle Foote
Katarina Black
Shelby Zickefoose
Siena Reed
Timber Decker
Sadie Wachob

Teagan Butler

» Leanne Croft

Kaytlee George
Jolene Foss
Skye Nielsen
Aubree Irish
Karidee Gossens

Kylee Silva

10

10

11

11

11

10

11

11

10

11

11

12

11

10

10

12

10

12

TEAM

Big Horn High School

Lander Valley High School

Worland High School
Powell High School
Cody High School
Buffalo High School
Buffalo High School
Powell High School
Cody High School
Cody High School
Cody High School
Powell High School
Cody High School
Worland High School
Cody High School
Big Horn High School
Worland High School
Powell High School
Buffalo High School
Cody High School
Buffalo High School
Worland High School

Cody High School

MARK

18:26.05

19:03.09

19:08.20

19:14.49

19:21.80

19:23.18

19:32.47

19:59.62

20:07.71

20:15.48

20:16.75

20:23.89

20:36.71

20:40.32

20:43.06

20:46.25

20:56.43

21:02.03

21:11.88

21:18.43

21:34.47

21:36.08

21:36.92

POINTS

© 00 N oo o B~ W DN -

G O
A w0 N - O

15
16
17
18
19
20


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12324425-lyla-marney
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19906-big-horn-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11159518-dorothy-jensen
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10171920-ava-tapia
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11151108-karee-cooley
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11219962-hailie-schramm
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15143554-ellie-farris
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13757709-maya-hall
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16956124-anyston-keller
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15243382-reyna-jones
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15131177-danielle-foote
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13750148-katarina-black
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10213081-shelby-zickefoose
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15421832-siena-reed
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14098577-timber-decker
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12306427-sadie-wachob
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14600772-teagan-butler
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19906-big-horn-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15147980-leanne-croft
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16956129-kaytlee-george
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15143555-jolene-foss
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16884301-skye-nielsen
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16927566-aubree-irish
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15147982-karidee-gossens
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12306428-kylee-silva
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

®

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Eleasah Horsley

Kinzie Schramm

¥> Ella Garcia

»

Ella Hill

Hadlee Carter
Elana Schilthuis
Kara Sanders
Landyn Horsley

Asha Partridge

¥) Savannah Taylor

Sunday Schuh
Anastasia Nowland
Hannah Baker
Blue Blackburn
Paige Sanders
Rosalyn Stevenson

Avery LeBlanc

%) Nora Strike

Mersades Jackson
Ellie Walter
Ashlee Jacobsen
Caydee Eden
Gabi Hall

Natalee Laing

Karlee Kukuchka

11

11

10

11

12

10

11

12

10

11

12

11

12

10

11

11

12

10

TEAM

Powell High School

Cody High School
Worland High School
Cody High School

Buffalo High School

Lovell High School

Powell High School
Powell High School
Worland High School
Lander Valley High School
Cody High School
Riverton High School
Buffalo High School
Lander Valley High School
Powell High School

Cody High School

Powell High School
Lander Valley High School
Cody High School

Buffalo High School
Powell High School
Powell High School
Buffalo High School
Powell High School

Buffalo High School

MARK

21:38.35

21:43.78

21:45.72

21:51.77

21:56.16

21:59.78

22:02.07

22:07.93

22:10.40

22:12.80

22:21.17

22:21.65

22:30.20

22:33.16

22:45.59

22:48.31

22:49.05

22:50.58

22:51.57

22:59.23

23:02.61

23:04.52

23:18.39

23:33.20

23:36.78

POINTS

21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31

32

33


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13762708-eleasah-horsley
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16884314-kinzie-schramm
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10170950-ella-garcia
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15128679-ella-hill
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10119749-hadlee-carter
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15156374-elana-schilthuis
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19659-lovell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16956130-kara-sanders
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16973781-landyn-horsley
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15147974-asha-partridge
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16863769-savannah-taylor
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12306488-sunday-schuh
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/7201682-anastasia-nowland
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13757710-hannah-baker
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12279104-blue-blackburn
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14666040-paige-sanders
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13750091-rosalyn-stevenson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16973791-avery-leblanc
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12282825-nora-strike
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12306485-mersades-jackson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15582316-ellie-walter
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11151112-ashlee-jacobsen
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15180630-caydee-eden
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15426912-gabi-hall
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16956076-natalee-laing
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15143557-karlee-kukuchka
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

»

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Naevi Morrison

Sabrina Gentzler

7% 5N
7,7 Twyla Beason

Hayden Serr
Averie Miller
Macie Velasco
Caylee Herman
Samantha Krantz
Maddux Wildcat
Allison LeBlanc
Charlie Taylor
Joslyn Kaufman
Candace Walker
Adelle Olson
Abrie Hein
Jaycelea Kuegelar
Ellehondra Aragon
Ke'Lee Brost

Elise Walton

Devyn Serres

o Jordynn Aragon

Jordyn Nelson
Raygen Andrew

Lily Jordahl

(¢ Toree Herman

12

11

11

10

10

10

12

12

12

11

11

12

10

10

11

12

10

10

11

10

12

11

TEAM

Buffalo High School

Worland High School

Lander Valley High School

Powell High School

Worland High School

Powell High School

Lovell High School

Riverton High School

Riverton High School

Powell High School
Powell High School
Buffalo High School

Lovell High School

Burlington High School

Buffalo High School

Riverton High School
Lander Valley High School
Riverton High School

Riverton High School

Buffalo High School

Lander Valley High School

Powell High School

Burlington High School

Buffalo High School

Lovell High School

MARK

23:37.19

23:38.03

23:39.46

23:50.21

23:58.49

24:01.24

24:03.48

24:09.23

24:21.72

24:36.37

24:39.62

25:14.27

25:27.64

25:27.65

25:46.10

25:53.21

26:14.03

26:27.50

26:55.68

26:55.93

27:02.66

27:05.58

27:26.70

27:44.76

27:45.31

POINTS

34
35

36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43

44

45


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12282104-naevi-morrison
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11878585-sabrina-gentzler
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16956821-twyla-beason
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16956082-hayden-serr
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15148007-averie-miller
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13268712-macie-velasco
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15156372-caylee-herman
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19659-lovell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12340222-samantha-krantz
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12282532-maddux-wildcat
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15198331-allison-leblanc
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16973784-charlie-taylor
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14096430-joslyn-kaufman
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10193074-candace-walker
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19659-lovell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12984300-adelle-olson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19786-burlington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15143556-abrie-hein
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15143277-jaycelea-kuegelar
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15123327-ellehondra-aragon
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12712279-kelee-brost
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/17137368-elise-walton
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15143559-devyn-serres
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15123349-jordynn-aragon
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15198353-jordyn-nelson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/17121791-raygen-andrew
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19786-burlington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14096429-lily-jordahl
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16956093-toree-herman
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19659-lovell-high-school

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE TEAM
74 /7@1 Atlee Sanders 12 Lovell High School
75 @ Andrea Bracamontes 11 Buffalo High School
76 :l‘& Mya Whiteplume 9 Riverton High School
77 @ Melissa Solorzano 12 Buffalo High School
78 @ Sydney Jacobson 12 Burlington High School

Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE TEAM

-3

i Lander Valley High

POINTS SCORERS
Cody High School 43 4+8+9+10+12 (14+18)
Powell High School 58  3+7+11+16+21 (25+26)
Buffalo High School 70 5+6+17+19+23 (30+33)
Worland High School 72 2+13+15+20+22 (27+34)

127 1+28+31+32+35 (41+44)

School

Riverton High School 186 29+37+38+40+42
(43+47)

Lovell High School 190 24+36+39+45+46

MARK POINTS

28:53.95 46
29:02.73
29:12.58 47
29:21.90

30:17.00

TIMES

1:14 1-5 Split | 20:07
Avg

2:23 1-5 Split | 20:27
Avg

2:32 1-5 Split | 20:43
Avg

2:37 1-5 Split | 20:49
Avg

4:36 1-5 Split | 22:03
Avg

4:05 1-5 Split | 24:38
Avg

6:54 1-5 Split | 25:38
Avg


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9590315-atlee-sanders
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19659-lovell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16927627-andrea-bracamontes
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16897768-mya-whiteplume
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12282106-melissa-solorzano
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13733382-sydney-jacobson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19786-burlington-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19659-lovell-high-school

