## **Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals**

PLACE VIDEO	ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK	POINTS
1	Lyla Marney	10 Big Horn High School	18:26.05	
2	Dorothy Jensen	10 Lander Valley High School	19:03.09	1
3	Ava Tapia	11 Worland High School	19:08.20	2
4	Karee Cooley	11 Powell High School	19:14.49	3
5	Hailie Schramm	11 Cody High School	19:21.80	4
6	Ellie Farris	10 Buffalo High School	19:23.18	5
7	Maya Hall	11 Buffalo High School	19:32.47	6
8	Anyston Keller	9 Powell High School	19:59.62	7
9	Reyna Jones	11 Cody High School	20:07.71	8
10	© Danielle Foote	10 Cody High School	20:15.48	9
11	Katarina Black	11 Cody High School	20:16.75	10
12	Shelby Zickefoose	12 Powell High School	20:23.89	11
13	Siena Reed	9 Cody High School	20:36.71	12
14	Timber Decker	11 Worland High School	20:40.32	13
15	Sadie Wachob	12 Cody High School	20:43.06	14
16	Teagan Butler	11 Big Horn High School	20:46.25	
17	Leanne Croft	10 Worland High School	20:56.43	15
18	Kaytlee George	9 Powell High School	21:02.03	16
19	Jolene Foss	10 Buffalo High School	21:11.88	17
20	Skye Nielsen	9 Cody High School	21:18.43	18
21	Aubree Irish	12 Buffalo High School	21:34.47	19
22	Karidee Gossens	10 Worland High School	21:36.08	20
23	Kylee Silva	12 Cody High School	21:36.92	

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLE	ETE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
24			Eleasah Horsley	11	Powell High School	21:38.35	21
25		port Mill School	Kinzie Schramm	9	Cody High School	21:43.78	
26			Ella Garcia	11	Worland High School	21:45.72	22
27		port Hill School	Ella Hill	10	Cody High School	21:51.77	
28			Hadlee Carter	11	Buffalo High School	21:56.16	23
29			Elana Schilthuis	12	Lovell High School	21:59.78	24
30			Kara Sanders	9	Powell High School	22:02.07	25
31			Landyn Horsley	9	Powell High School	22:07.93	26
32			Asha Partridge	10	Worland High School	22:10.40	27
33			Savannah Taylor	11	Lander Valley High School	22:12.80	28
34		POST HIN SCHOOL	Sunday Schuh	12	Cody High School	22:21.17	
35			Anastasia Nowland	10	Riverton High School	22:21.65	29
36			Hannah Baker	11	Buffalo High School	22:30.20	30
37			Blue Blackburn	12	Lander Valley High School	22:33.16	31
38			Paige Sanders	11	Powell High School	22:45.59	
39		DEF REF SONO.	Rosalyn Stevenson	12	Cody High School	22:48.31	
40			Avery LeBlanc	9	Powell High School	22:49.05	
41			Nora Strike	9	Lander Valley High School	22:50.58	32
42		DEF REF SONO.	Mersades Jackson	12	Cody High School	22:51.57	
43			Ellie Walter	10	Buffalo High School	22:59.23	33
44			Ashlee Jacobsen	11	Powell High School	23:02.61	
45			Caydee Eden	11	Powell High School	23:04.52	
46			Gabi Hall	12	Buffalo High School	23:18.39	
47			Natalee Laing	9	Powell High School	23:33.20	
48			Karlee Kukuchka	10	Buffalo High School	23:36.78	

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLE	ETE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
49			Naevi Morrison	12	Buffalo High School	23:37.19	
50			Sabrina Gentzler	11	Worland High School	23:38.03	34
51			Twyla Beason	11	Lander Valley High School	23:39.46	35
52			Hayden Serr	9	Powell High School	23:50.21	
53			Averie Miller	10	Worland High School	23:58.49	
54			Macie Velasco	10	Powell High School	24:01.24	
55			Caylee Herman	10	Lovell High School	24:03.48	36
56			Samantha Krantz	12	Riverton High School	24:09.23	37
57			Maddux Wildcat	12	Riverton High School	24:21.72	38
58			Allison LeBlanc	12	Powell High School	24:36.37	
59			Charlie Taylor	9	Powell High School	24:39.62	
60			Joslyn Kaufman	11	Buffalo High School	25:14.27	
61		F	Candace Walker	11	Lovell High School	25:27.64	39
62			Adelle Olson	12	Burlington High School	25:27.65	
63			Abrie Hein	10	Buffalo High School	25:46.10	
64			Jaycelea Kuegelar	10	Riverton High School	25:53.21	40
65			Ellehondra Aragon	11	Lander Valley High School	26:14.03	41
66			Ke'Lee Brost	12	Riverton High School	26:27.50	42
67			Elise Walton	10	Riverton High School	26:55.68	43
68			Devyn Serres	10	Buffalo High School	26:55.93	
69			Jordynn Aragon	11	Lander Valley High School	27:02.66	44
70			Jordyn Nelson	10	Powell High School	27:05.58	
71			Raygen Andrew	12	Burlington High School	27:26.70	
72			Lily Jordahl	11	Buffalo High School	27:44.76	
73		F	Toree Herman	9	Lovell High School	27:45.31	45

PLACE VIDEO	ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK POINTS
74	Atlee Sanders	12 Lovell High School	<b>28:53.95</b> 46
75	Andrea Bracamontes	11 Buffalo High School	29:02.73
76	Mya Whiteplume	9 Riverton High School	29:12.58 47
77	Melissa Solorzano	12 Buffalo High School	29:21.90
78	Sydney Jacobson	12 Burlington High School	30:17.00

## **Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores**

PLACE	TEAM		POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1	part Hill SOSIQU THE SOSIAL STREET	Cody High School	43	4+8+9+10+12 (14+18)	1:14 1-5 Split   20:07 Avg
2		Powell High School	58	3+7+11+16+21 (25+26)	2:23 1-5 Split   20:27 Avg
3		Buffalo High School	70	5+6+17+19+23 (30+33)	2:32 1-5 Split   20:43 Avg
4		Worland High School	72	2+13+15+20+22 (27+34)	2:37 1-5 Split   20:49 Avg
5		Lander Valley High School	127	1+28+31+32+35 (41+44)	4:36 1-5 Split   22:03 Avg
6		Riverton High School	186	29+37+38+40+42 (43+47)	4:05 1-5 Split   24:38 Avg
7		Lovell High School	190	24+36+39+45+46	6:54 1-5 Split   25:38 Avg